

**Fort Bend County Tabulation
21-016**

**Reconstruction of Bryan Road from City of Rosenberg City Limit to FM2977 for
Fort Bend County Bond Project 17118**

Recommended: Gonzalez Construction \$2,074,593.40

Funding: Mobility Bonds

Company	Bid Price	Completion Time in Calendar Days	Form 1295
Gonzalez Construction Enterprise, Inc. Rosenberg, TX	\$2,074,593.40	335	Yes
Allgood Construction Co., Inc. Richmond, TX	\$2,315,064.49	365	
Wade Con, LLC Kingwood, TX	\$2,580,022.00	365	
R Construction Civil, LLC Houston, TX	\$2,915,144.83	210	
Triple B Services, LLP Huffman, TX	\$2,976,455.00	365	
Conrad Construction Co., LTD. Houston, TX	\$3,185,740.00	365	
Angel Brothers Enterprises, Ltd. Baytown, TX	\$3,194,530.20	365	
Total Contracting Limited Houston, TX	\$3,223,060.45	365	
ISI Contracting, Inc. Houston, TX	\$3,596,192.45	365	

RECONSTRUCTION OF BRYAN ROAD
BID TABULATION
FROM ROSENBERG CITY LIMIT TO FM 287
FORT BEND COUNTY PROJECT #B21-016

OCTOBER 2020

Table with columns for Item No., R/C Identifier, Spec Used, Sigs #, Description, Qty, Unit, and multiple columns for contractor pricing (ENGINEER'S COST, GONZALEZ CONSTRUCTION ENTERPRISE INC., ALGGOOD CONSTRUCTION CO. INC., WADE CO. LLC, R CONSTRUCTION CIVIL, LLC, TRIPLE SERVICES, LLP, CONRAD CONSTRUCTION CO. LTD, ANGLE BROTHERS ENTERPRISE, LTD, TOTAL CONTRACTING LIMITED, BIC CONTRACTING, INC.). Includes sub-sections for SITE PREPARATION AND EARTHWORK, DRAINAGE, UTILITIES, PAVING, TRAFFIC CONTROL, SIGNING AND STRIPING, and STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN.

65	H0071901	HC	713	Filter Fabric Fence (60% of unit cost for furnish and installation and 40% of unit cost for removal)	2,500.00	LF	\$	1.99	\$	4,975.00	\$	1.50	\$	3,750.00	\$	1.44	\$	3,600.00	\$	2.00	\$	5,000.00	\$	1.25	\$	3,125.00	\$	2.00	\$	5,000.00	\$	1.50	\$	3,750.00	\$	2.00	\$	5,000.00	\$	10.00	\$	25,000.00	\$	2.60	\$	6,500.00		
66	H0071903	HC	719	Inlet Protection Barrier (Stage I, With Filter Rolls; 60% of unit cost for furnish and installation, and 40% of unit cost for removal)	7	EACH	\$	55.00	\$	385.00	\$	30.00	\$	210.00	\$	51.75	\$	362.25	\$	10.00	\$	70.00	\$	50.00	\$	350.00	\$	75.00	\$	525.00	\$	100.00	\$	700.00	\$	65.00	\$	455.00	\$	25.00	\$	175.00	\$	3.00	\$	21.00		
67	H0074101	HC	741	Inlet Protection Barrier (For Stage II Inlets, Gravel Bags; 60% of unit cost for furnish and installation, and 40% of unit cost for removal)	336.00	LF	\$	51.38	\$	17,263.68	\$	5.00	\$	1,680.00	\$	11.50	\$	3,864.00	\$	1.00	\$	336.00	\$	1.50	\$	504.00	\$	25.00	\$	8,400.00	\$	5.00	\$	1,680.00	\$	8.00	\$	2,688.00	\$	5.00	\$	1,680.00	\$	3.00	\$	1,008.00		
68	H0072401	HC	724	Stabilized Construction Access (Type S-Rock; 60% of unit cost for furnish and installation, and 40% of unit cost for removal)	40.00	SY	\$	23.53	\$	941.20	\$	30.80	\$	1,232.00	\$	13.80	\$	552.00	\$	20.00	\$	800.00	\$	40.00	\$	1,600.00	\$	65.00	\$	2,600.00	\$	45.00	\$	1,800.00	\$	80.00	\$	3,200.00	\$	50.00	\$	2,000.00	\$	35.00	\$	1,400.00		
69	H0073001	HC	730	Concrete Truck Washout Structures (60% for furnish and installation, and 40% for removal)	1	EA	\$	1,030.33	\$	1,030.33	\$	100.00	\$	100.00	\$	920.00	\$	920.00	\$	500.00	\$	500.00	\$	500.00	\$	500.00	\$	2,200.00	\$	2,200.00	\$	750.00	\$	750.00	\$	2,700.00	\$	2,700.00	\$	500.00	\$	500.00	\$	800.00				
70	H0075101	HC	751	WPPPP Inspection And Maintenance (Min. Bid - Required)	12	MD	\$	6,000.00	\$	72,000.00	\$	300.00	\$	3,600.00	\$	1,150.00	\$	13,800.00	\$	1,000.00	\$	12,000.00	\$	6,000.00	\$	72,000.00	\$	1.00	\$	12.00	\$	1,000.00	\$	12,000.00	\$	500.00	\$	6,000.00	\$	6,000.00	\$	72,000.00	\$	3,000.00	\$	36,000.00		
SUBTOTAL - STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN:							\$	119,887.96			\$	53,793.00			\$	64,746.50			\$	34,306.00			\$	91,669.00			\$	31,852.00			\$	40,330.00			\$	36,503.00			\$	172,955.00			\$	56,789.00				
H. EXTRA WORK																																																
Item No.	FIC	Identifer	See Used	Seq #	Description	Qty	Unit	UnitCost	LineTotal	UnitCost	LineTotal	UnitCost	LineTotal	UnitCost	LineTotal	UnitCost	LineTotal	UnitCost	LineTotal	UnitCost	LineTotal	UnitCost	LineTotal	UnitCost	LineTotal	UnitCost	LineTotal	UnitCost	LineTotal	UnitCost	LineTotal	UnitCost	LineTotal	UnitCost	LineTotal	UnitCost	LineTotal	UnitCost	LineTotal									
71	H0061001	HC	581		Video Recording Construction	1	LV	\$	2,142.13	\$	2,142.13	\$	400.00	\$	400.00	\$	575.00	\$	575.00	\$	900.00	\$	900.00	\$	400.00	\$	400.00	\$	5,000.00	\$	5,000.00	\$	1,500.00	\$	1,500.00	\$	250.00	\$	250.00	\$	1,200.00	\$	1,200.00	\$	10,000.00	\$	10,000.00	
72	H0067001	HC	672		Off Duty Uniformed Peace Officer - As Directed By Engineer (Min. Bid \$25/hr)	100	HR	\$	32.02	\$	3,202.00	\$	25.00	\$	2,500.00	\$	28.75	\$	2,875.00	\$	45.00	\$	4,500.00	\$	25.00	\$	2,500.00	\$	45.00	\$	4,500.00	\$	25.00	\$	2,500.00	\$	60.00	\$	6,000.00	\$	60.00	\$	6,000.00	\$	60.00	\$	6,000.00	
SUBTOTAL - EXTRA WORK:							\$	5,344.13			\$	3,100.00			\$	3,450.00			\$	6,000.00			\$	6,000.00			\$	7,500.00			\$	6,000.00			\$	2,750.00			\$	7,200.00			\$	15,000.00			\$	15,000.00
TOTAL BID PRICE: (ITEMS A THROUGH H)							\$	2,711,437.81			\$	2,074,583.48			\$	2,315,064.48			\$	2,580,022.00			\$	2,915,144.83			\$	2,976,465.00			\$	3,185,740.00			\$	3,194,530.30			\$	3,223,060.45			\$	3,586,192.45				